ICatarinense de Motovelocidade - 52 Etapa

Master Especial

Corrida

Race (7 Laps)

Massaranduba 1,180 Km

-
Il
o B

14/10/2007 15:00.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(11) Vanderlei Spezia
1 1:21.163 \ - 15:31:52.490
2 1:24.897 +3.734 15:33:17.387
3 1:23.307 +2.144 15:34:40.694
4 1:22.593 +1.430 15:36:03.287
5 1:23.577 +2.414 15:37:26.864
6 1:26.849 +5.686 15:38:53.713
7 1:34.746 +13.583 15:40:28.459
(6) Gilmar Bianquezzi Bianquezzi
1 1:44.355 +17.987 15:32:20.715
2 1:26.368 - 15:33:47.083
3 1:34.894 +8.526 15:35:21.977
4 2:06.066 +39.698 15:37:28.043
5 1:47.834 +21.466 15:39:15.877
6 1:37.497 +11.129 15:40:53.374
(29) Marcio Eduardo Mielke
1 1:25.776 - 15:31:58.467
2 1:36.779 +11.003 15:33:35.246
3 1:40.196 +14.420 15:35:15.442
4 1:42.774 +16.998 15:36:58.216
5 1:55.953 +30.177 15:38:54.169
6 2:00.765 +34.989 15:40:54.934
(43) Braz Dos Santos
1 1:15.808 - 15:31:45.180
2 1:18.843 +3.035 15:33:04.023
3 1:21.287 +5.479 15:34:25.310
4 1:32.977 +17.169 15:35:58.287
5 4:25.864 +3:10.056 15:40:24.151
6 1:35.082 +19.274 15:41:59.233
(77) Amilton Ferreira
1 1:40.551 - 15:32:14.933
2 4:00.634 +2:20.083 15:36:15.567
3 1:59.103 +18.552 15:38:14.670
4 1:57.722 +17.171 15:40:12.392
5 2:07.114 +26.563 15:42:19.506
(303) Fabio José Schussler
1 1:48.226 \ - 15:32:26.523
2 1:51.023 +2.797 15:34:17.546
3 2:01.753 +13.527 15:36:19.299
4 2:08.968 +20.742 15:38:28.267
(330) Mac Moeller
1 1:19.144 - 15:31:51.782
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